CING EQUIPMENT

Gardermoen Pro ET Track Champion

Summit Racing Super Series 18

Rank Start # Driver
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6287
6694
6798
6316
6773
9612
9424
6729
6666
9303
7775
406
3
6331
6975
6091
409
6331
10
6713
6296

ALICE HAUGE
BJORN TERJE NORDIN
JON ROGER DYRENG
GEIR LERVIK

ROY ARILD TVEIT
JULIE ANDERSEN
MARIELL KLUNGLAND
KRISTIN MATHISEN
PER EILERTSEN
OISTEIN HOLMEDAL
MADELEN ANDERSEN
STEFAN PEDERSEN
SEBASTIAN JACOBSEN
KENNY ODEGAARD
ROBBY SUKKESTAD
ROGER MYHRVOLD
JARLE BRANDVIK
EIVIND ODEGAARD
SIGMUND IVAR LIED
ANDERS SVINLAND
KRISTOFFER NORDIN

Nat Points
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58
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52
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